
2010-2011 Kraj Vysočina

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 9 5520 0,001677 100000 168 99858 7553619 75,54

1 2 5660 0,000353 99832 35 99815 7453761 74,66

2 1 5848 0,000171 99797 17 99789 7353947 73,69

3 1 5536 0,000181 99780 18 99771 7254158 72,70

4 1 5388 0,000104 99762 10 99757 7154387 71,71

5 0 5258 0,000022 99752 2 99750 7054630 70,72

6 0 5034 0,000049 99749 5 99747 6954880 69,72

7 0 4776 0,000113 99744 11 99739 6855133 68,73

8 2 4746 0,000210 99733 21 99723 6755394 67,73

9 1 4750 0,000279 99712 28 99698 6655672 66,75

10 1 4892 0,000230 99684 23 99673 6555973 65,77

11 1 4780 0,000126 99661 13 99655 6456300 64,78

12 0 4934 0,000154 99649 15 99641 6356645 63,79

13 1 5136 0,000087 99634 9 99629 6257004 62,80

14 1 4864 0,000133 99625 13 99618 6157375 61,81

15 0 5562 0,000207 99612 21 99601 6057757 60,81

16 3 6032 0,000387 99591 38 99572 5958155 59,83

17 3 6830 0,000494 99553 49 99528 5858583 58,85

18 6 6770 0,000700 99503 70 99468 5759056 57,88

19 3 6792 0,000743 99434 74 99397 5659587 56,92

20 7 7338 0,000595 99360 59 99330 5560190 55,96

21 4 7004 0,000622 99301 62 99270 5460860 54,99

22 2 7206 0,000852 99239 85 99197 5361590 54,03

23 10 6956 0,000864 99154 86 99112 5262394 53,07

24 8 7338 0,001040 99069 103 99017 5163282 52,12

25 5 7420 0,000992 98966 98 98917 5064265 51,17

26 7 7194 0,000725 98868 72 98832 4965348 50,22

27 4 7494 0,000662 98796 65 98763 4866517 49,26

28 6 7474 0,000856 98730 84 98688 4767753 48,29

29 6 7378 0,000915 98646 90 98601 4669065 47,33

30 11 7938 0,000933 98556 92 98510 4570464 46,37

31 6 8284 0,000994 98464 98 98415 4471955 45,42

32 6 8458 0,000942 98366 93 98319 4373540 44,46

33 12 8618 0,001022 98273 100 98223 4275220 43,50

34 8 9072 0,001158 98173 114 98116 4176998 42,55

35 14 9178 0,001269 98059 124 97997 4078882 41,60

36 8 8944 0,001107 97935 108 97880 3980885 40,65

37 12 8836 0,001134 97826 111 97771 3883005 39,69

38 6 8038 0,000963 97715 94 97668 3785234 38,74

39 9 7510 0,001002 97621 98 97572 3687566 37,77

40 7 7232 0,001159 97523 113 97467 3589994 36,81

41 10 6990 0,001572 97410 153 97334 3492527 35,85

42 14 6672 0,001700 97257 165 97174 3395193 34,91

43 14 6988 0,001932 97092 188 96998 3298019 33,97

44 12 6878 0,002191 96904 212 96798 3201021 33,03

45 19 7178 0,002605 96692 252 96566 3104223 32,10

46 25 7390 0,003090 96440 298 96291 3007657 31,19

47 28 7336 0,003949 96142 380 95952 2911367 30,28

48 26 6690 0,003963 95762 379 95572 2815415 29,40

49 35 6758 0,004397 95383 419 95173 2719842 28,52

50 24 6642 0,005209 94963 495 94716 2624669 27,64

51 44 6522 0,005606 94469 530 94204 2529953 26,78

52 49 7186 0,006416 93939 603 93638 2435749 25,93

Muži  Males



2010-2011 Kraj Vysočina

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

Muži  Males

53 43 7388 0,007081 93336 661 93006 2342112 25,09

54 63 7424 0,006999 92675 649 92351 2249106 24,27

55 53 7630 0,007890 92027 726 91664 2156754 23,44

56 58 6748 0,008754 91301 799 90901 2065091 22,62

57 74 6962 0,009531 90502 863 90070 1974189 21,81

58 74 7234 0,011258 89639 1009 89134 1884119 21,02

59 90 7062 0,012402 88630 1099 88080 1794985 20,25

60 95 6708 0,013431 87531 1176 86943 1706904 19,50

61 95 6674 0,014277 86355 1233 85739 1619962 18,76

62 104 6736 0,015457 85122 1316 84464 1534223 18,02

63 114 6956 0,018105 83806 1517 83048 1449759 17,30

64 138 6530 0,018979 82289 1562 81508 1366711 16,61

65 117 5190 0,019834 80727 1601 79927 1285203 15,92

66 85 5248 0,019919 79126 1576 78338 1205276 15,23

67 114 5010 0,021660 77550 1680 76710 1126938 14,53

68 106 4456 0,025226 75870 1914 74913 1050227 13,84

69 137 4236 0,027914 73957 2064 72924 975314 13,19

70 121 3934 0,029573 71892 2126 70829 902389 12,55

71 98 3500 0,033652 69766 2348 68592 831560 11,92

72 134 3388 0,036332 67418 2449 66194 762968 11,32

73 145 3168 0,040683 64969 2643 63647 696775 10,72

74 125 2926 0,045745 62326 2851 60900 633127 10,16

75 145 2882 0,048590 59475 2890 58030 572227 9,62

76 151 2674 0,052253 56585 2957 55106 514197 9,09

77 137 2622 0,057482 53628 3083 52087 459091 8,56

78 152 2548 0,063617 50545 3216 48938 407004 8,05

79 167 2364 0,070437 47330 3334 45663 358067 7,57

80 180 2186 0,077958 43996 3430 42281 312404 7,10

81 166 1884 0,085649 40566 3474 38829 270123 6,66

82 187 1656 0,094088 37092 3490 35347 231294 6,24

83 158 1472 0,103339 33602 3472 31866 195947 5,83

84 167 1158 0,113468 30129 3419 28420 164081 5,45

85 151 1026 0,124547 26711 3327 25047 135661 5,08

86 137 804 0,136649 23384 3195 21786 110614 4,73

87 121 692 0,149850 20189 3025 18676 88827 4,40

88 106 514 0,164227 17163 2819 15754 70151 4,09

89 113 416 0,179857 14345 2580 13055 54397 3,79

90 84 326 0,196818 11765 2315 10607 41343 3,51

91 59 182 0,215183 9449 2033 8433 30736 3,25

92 26 74 0,235023 7416 1743 6544 22303 3,01

93 19 52 0,256399 5673 1455 4946 15759 2,78

94 13 22 0,279364 4218 1178 3629 10813 2,56

95 17 48 0,303959 3040 924 2578 7184 2,36

96 13 50 0,330205 2116 699 1767 4606 2,18

97 12 16 0,358105 1417 508 1163 2840 2,00

98 4 10 0,387634 910 353 733 1676 1,84

99 5 12 0,418738 557 233 440 943 1,69

100 4 6 0,451329 324 146 251 502 1,55

101 3 0 0,485278 178 86 135 251 1,42

102 2 0 0,520412 91 48 68 117 1,28

103 1 0 0,556512 44 24 32 49 1,12

104 0 0 0,593312 19 12 14 18 0,91

105 0 0 1,000000 8 8 4 4 0,50


